
$529,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59106
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

COVE CREEK SUBD, S23, T01 N, R24 E, BLOCK 2, Lot 1 Country
living close to town. Wonderful views with wildlife galore. Rooms
are all oversized with primary suite on the main floor and a private
living suite in the basement. One upstairs bedroom large enough to
accommodate a full-size quilting machine. Large detached shop
[…]

• 5 beds
• 3.10 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 3325 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 5 beds

Bathrooms: 3.10 baths Half baths: 1, 1 half bath

Area: 3325 sq ft Lot size: 44910 sq ft

Year built: 1983, Existing Zone: Other

Baths Full: 3 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 3

Building Details
Basement Finish: 75% Sq Ft Basement: 863 sq ft

Color: Grey Other Structures: Shop

Number of Levels: 3 Garage Description: Attached

Basement: Daylight Exterior material: Wood

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Private,Septic Tank Cooling: Central

Style: Contemporary Tot Fireplaces: 1

Other Appliances: Disposal,Dryer,Washer Interior Features: Ceiling
Fan,Pantry,Window Treatment

Heating: Electric,Propane Exterior Features: Deck

Features: Additional Parking, Deck or Patio, Garage
Opener, Hot Tub, Laundry, Satellite Dish, Storage, W/D
Hookups, Well

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/348597

Possession:
Negotiable

Subdivision: Cove Creek Subdivision

Parcel Number:
C10247

List Office Name: Century 21 Hometown Brokers

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Ben Steele High School: West

Elementary School: Boulder

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $3,255

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/348597

